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Top 3 Club Results of the Wincanton (4132) race flown on 11 September 2021 
 34 members sent 716 birds 

 Liberated at 09:30 hours in a No wind 
 
 

Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No Clocked Fly Time Velocity 

J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 76:0922 GB21N68626 11:01:28 01:31:27 1472.828 

J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 76:0922 GB21N68602 11:02:35 01:32:34 1455.060 

J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 76:0922 GB21N68717 11:02:46 01:32:45 1452.184 

C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 101:1111 GB21B33495 11:38:48 02:08:48 1388.750 

C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 101:1111 GB21B33488 11:40:19 02:10:19 1372.587 

J Mulvenna Barras Green HS - S 101:0863 GB21B33596 11:43:23 02:13:23 1339.170 

A Stephenson Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 124:0492 GB21Z15108 12:01:40 02:31:39 1442.425 

A Stephenson Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 124:0492 GB21Z15119 12:22:30 02:52:28 1268.198 

A Stephenson Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 124:0492 GB21Z15120 12:28:44 02:58:42 1223.964 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 97:1371 GB21N50607 11:13:18 01:43:20 1665.353 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 97:1371 GB21N50707 11:13:19 01:43:21 1665.085 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 97:1371 GB21N50645 11:13:21 01:43:23 1664.548 

D Cooper East Leake SR FC - N 120:0833 GB21S38133 11:52:03 02:22:02 1492.795 

P Kemp & Son East Leake SR FC - N 134:1181 GB21Z38680 12:14:10 02:44:09 1443.895 

P Kemp & Son East Leake SR FC - N 134:1181 GB21Z00724 12:14:12 02:44:11 1443.601 

Grey & Green Lime Tree Park PC - S 99:1432 GB21E20183 11:24:14 01:54:14 1537.835 

M Carolan Lime Tree Park PC - S 100:0235 GB21F19443 11:24:48 01:54:48 1535.148 

M Carolan Lime Tree Park PC - S 100:0235 WHU21C27651 11:24:51 01:54:51 1534.480 

S Rayns Monsell SR FC - N 118:1609 GB21Z52877 11:42:05 02:12:05 1584.522 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 118:1621 GB21Z63532 11:42:17 02:12:17 1582.217 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 118:1621 GB21Z31985 11:42:19 02:12:19 1581.819 

  Nuneaton NR HS - S           

  Nuneaton NR HS - S           

  Nuneaton NR HS - S           

  Shipston on Stour IFC - S           

  Shipston on Stour IFC - S           

  Shipston on Stour IFC - S           

K Arnold & Son Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 91:0183 GB21N75801 11:14:27 01:44:29 1534.704 

K Arnold & Son Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 91:0183 GB21N75814 11:16:55 01:46:57 1499.305 

P J Bicknell Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 94:1516 GB21N45413 11:27:20 01:57:20 1422.920 

J Gilbert Trent Valley House HS - S 109:0535 GB21Z20050 11:35:28 02:05:28 1533.276 

J Gilbert Trent Valley House HS - S 109:0535 GB21Z31736 11:35:38 02:05:38 1531.242 

E Allen & Son Trent Valley House HS - S 105:0971 GB21X27057 11:33:59 02:03:59 1498.355 
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